
West Chester Trade Center
Union Centre Blvd., West Chester Township, OH 45011

Industrial  |  For Lease

READY FOR OCCUPANCY!
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For Lease

Park is located in Ohio’s 
most populous township, 
West Chester Township, 
featuring superior labor 
diversity & costs, and 
affordable housing.

The Park’s location in 
pro-business Butler 
County, Ohio is within a 
2-day drive of 60% of 
the United States 
population.

With easy access to I-75 
and I-275, the park is at 
the center of Cincinnati’s 
proven manufacturing 
and distribution hub.

Excellent Midwest 
location for local, 
regional and national 
distribution & 
e-commerce support.

Additional incentives may 
be available through 
Jobs Ohio and West 
Chester Township.

 



West Chester Trade Center
West Chester Twsp., OH

285K
SF AVAILABLE

36’
CLEAR HEIGHT

2023
YEAR BUILT 

For Lease

Building Size +/- 342,442 SF

Available Sq. Ft. +/- 285,482 SF

Avail. Office Sq. Ft. +/- 2,400 SF

Building 
Dimensions

260’ x 1,292’

Building 
Configuration

Rear-load

Column 
Bay Spacing

52’ x 50’, Loading Bay 
52’ x 60’

Power
(4) 800A panels evenly 
spaced along dock wall

Clear Height 36’

Available 
Dock Doors

35 Docks, 28 Future

Drive-In Doors 1

Available 
Parking

253 Auto, 23 Trailer

Fire Protection ESFR

Lighting
LED w/motion sensors, 
30 FC; 30” AFF

Construction Tilt-Wall Concrete

Floor Slab
7” non-reinforced 
conrete, 4000 PSI

Truck Court 130’

HVAC 50°F at -0°F, 0.25 ACH

Building 10 - 7753 Union Centre Blvd. 
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±56,883 SF AREA

±56,960 SF (RENTABLE) AVAILABLE
±285,095 SF AREA

±285,482 SF (RENTABLE)
35 DOCK DOORS

28 FUTURE DOORS
253 CARS

23 TRAILERS

N
· West Chester Industrial Park - Building 10 ·  Cincinnati, Ohio  ·  09.18.2023  ·  1"= 100'
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TOILET ACCESSORY LEGEND
ALL ACCESSORIES SHALL BE STAINLESS STEEL UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. ALL
ACCESSORIES SHALL BE DESIGNED TO MEET ADA STANDARDS.

TOWEL DISPENSER

HIGHEST
OPERABLE
PART

PTD/WASTE RECEPT.

HIGHEST
OPERABLE
PART

LAV / MIRROR / SOAP

ACCESSIBLE URINAL ACCESSIBLE TOILET STALL

FLUSH VALVE (NA
AUTO-UNITS)

FLUSH
VALVE(ON WIDE SIDEOF WC)

SANITARY NAPKIN
DISPOSAL

TOILET TISSUE
DISPENSER

COAT HOOK

STALL DOOR

WATER CLOSET

GRAB BARS

STALL WALLGRAB BARS

WATER COOLER

TOILET ACCESSORY MOUNTING LOCATIONS | HEIGHTS

SPOUT
HEIGHT

SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL (SURFACE: BOBRICK B-270)

GRAB BARS AS SHOWN ON PLAN AND ELEVATIONS (BOBRICK B-6806 SERIES,
42" SIDE, 36" BACK, 18" VERTICAL)

2

5

6

8

WALL MOUNTED AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER (BOBRICK B-2012)

COMBINATION PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER/TRASH RECEPTACLE - SEMI-RECESSED (C-FOLD: BOBRICK B-3944)1

3 CHANNEL FRAMED MIRROR (BOBRICK B-165 2436)

TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER (ROLL-IN-RESERVE: BOBRICK B-2888)

FLOOR MOUNTED OVERHEAD BRACED STEEL PARTITIONS AND WALL HUNG STEEL
URINAL SCREEN W/ BAKED ENAMEL FINISH (COLOR TBD)7

9 UTILITY SHELF WITH MOP/BROOM HOLDERS AND RAG HOOKS (BOBRICK B-224, 36"L x 6"H x 8"D)

4

BI-LEVEL ELECTRIC WATER COOLER WITH BOTTLE FILLING STATION (ELKAY-LZSTL8WSSP)CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

GENERAL NOTES:
1. PROVIDE FIRE DEPARTMENT SIGNAGE AT ALL OVERHEAD, DRIVE-IN AND PEDESTRIAN

DOORS AS  REQUIRED BY THE LOCAL JURISDICTION.  NUMBER SEQUENCING, SIZE,
COLOR AND LOCATION SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH THE PROPERTY MANAGER AND
LOCAL JURISDICTION TO ENSURE COMPLIANCE WITH THE PARK STANDARDS

2. REFERENCE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR EXIT SIGNAGE, EMERGENCY AND EGRESS
LIGHTING

3. QUANTITY AND LOCATIONS OF FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHOWN SHALL BE COORDINATED
WITH THE LOCAL FIRE MARSHAL

DRAWING SYMBOLS LEGEND

EXIT LOCATION AND WIDTH.

EXIT ACCESS PATH OF TRAVEL

SEMI-RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER BY LARSEN'S MANUFACTURING COMPANY,
WWW.LARSENSMFG.COM, ARCHITECTURAL SERIES AL2409-6R, W/MP10 FIRE EXTINGUISHER, CLEAR
ALUMINUM SOLID DOOR, AND "FIRE" HANDLE W/ STANDARD FINSH. MOUNT SO CENTERLINE OF
CABINET HANDLE IS 47" A.F.F.

WALL AND/OR COLUMN MOUNTED FIRE EXTINGUISHER (UL RATING 4A-80B:C) W/ MOUNTING
BRACKET, ORDINARY HAZARD RATED FOR 1,500 SF PER UNIT OF A (6,000 SF PER EXTINGUISHER).
REFERENCE FLOOR PLAN(S) FOR LOCATIONS.
MOUNT SO CENTERLINE OF EXTINGUISHER IS 47" A.F.F.
* NOTE: EXISTING WAREHOUSE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO REMAIN - TYP. THROUGHOUT

EXIT SIGN. COORDINATE WITH ELECTRICAL DWGS.

1 FURNISH AND INSTALL 1" ALUMINUM MINI BLINDS W/ MANUAL WAND TILT OPERATION .  UNITS
SHALL BE ONE-PIECE FACE MOUNTED EXTENDING FULL LENGTH FROM WINDOW HEAD TO SILL

2

3

4

WALL FUR-OUT TO WRAP WINDOW HEAD, JAMB, AND SILL PER DETAILS 9,10,11/A0.04.

FURNISH & INSTALL RUBBER BASE AND PAINT ON WAREHOUSE SIDE OF GYP. BD. WALL

FE

FEC

5 FURNISH AND INSTALL 24"X24" MOP SINK BASIN AND WALL MOUNTED FAUCET

FURNISH AND INSTALL 4'-0"WX8'-0" HIGH FRP PANELS WITH TRIM BEHIND MOP BASIN

ACCESSIBLE EXIT

36"
EXIT

(33" CLR)

A2.01
ENLARGED PLANS

Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"
ENLARGED PLAN1 N

PLUMBING

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

FIRE PROTECTION

CONTRACTOR

3315 N. Oak Trafficway | Kansas City, MO 64116

DescriptionDateNo.

Issued For: PERMIT SET

Date: 12.08.2023

Project No. 2023-152

Revisions:

816 | 888 | 7380
NP Studio North, LLC

Ohio Certificate of Authorization No. 00207236

DESIGN BUILD

DESIGN BUILD

DESIGN BUILD

DESIGN BUILD

Robert H, Waters III - Architect
Ohio Certificate No. 1516514
Expiration Date: 12.31.2023

7753 Union Centre Blvd., Suite 500
West Chester, Ohio 45011

TENANT IMPROVEMENTS FOR:

West Chester
Building 10

Speculative Office-NW

15

C=US, E=rwaters@studionorthkc.com, O=studioNorth Architecture, CN="Robert H. Waters, III"2023.12.07 17:29:37-06'00'
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West Chester Trade Center
West Chester Twsp., OH For Lease
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© 2023 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You 
should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the 
CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not 
imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent 
of the owner is prohibited.

Contact Us

DOUG WHITTEN
Executive Vice President
+1 513 369 1332
doug.whitten@cbre.com

Fairfield Trade Center
+/- 40,000-313,000 Sq. Ft.
Q2 2024 Occupancy

West Chester Trade Center




